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Size
Class Size Class Description Volume

0
1
3
4
5
6
7
8
A
N
P
R

Size Class = 0, in TSA backfeed
Non-convertible
< $300
$301 - $10,000
$10,001 - $100,000
$100,001 - $1,000,000
$1,000,001 - $5,000,000
> $5,000,000
**ADDVOL Default Size Class
**NONTIM Default Size Class
**PRETIM Default Size Class
**RPLCMT Default Size Class

 0.00
 130,799.00
 533,082.75
 581,169.37

 3,774,090.94
 8,577,129.66

 495,074.26
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

 130,547.23
 15,826.42

 105,161.03
 200,351.04

 6,348.43
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

(CCF)(MBF)

 0.00
 0.00

 52,347.07
 7,987.79

 54,212.80
 104,140.64

 3,542.51
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

Region (R1, Northern Region) Total :

Cut
Volume

Cut
Value ($)

Cut

 0.00
 108,718.00
 468,119.88
 994,289.63
 742,547.70

 22,008,405.42
 5,245,462.72

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

 47,002.91
 8,643.65

 13,695.37
 156,454.67

 31,144.06
 0.00

 8,620.42
 0.00

 147.82
 0.00

Volume
(CCF)(MBF)

Sold
Volume

Sold
Value ($)

Sold

 0
 16,545
 20,758

 39
 8

 22
 2
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 37,374  265,708.90  547,861.91  29,567,543.34  222,230.81  458,234.15  14,091,345.98

 0.00
 0.00

 118,518.43
 17,031.33
 27,389.97

 308,507.89
 59,075.18

 0.00
 17,072.90

 0.00
 266.21

 0.00

Number
of Sales

SIZE CLASS INFORMATION 

Sold



Page: 
Run Date:Filter: 

Report Type:

Cut and Sold (New) - CUTS203R

2 of 
04/27/2015 12:26 PM

Cumulative FY 2014 Q2 to FY 2015 Q1 

 

All Sales ,All Sales 
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Species

Species

Species

Species

Code

Code

Code

Code

Description

Description

Description

Description

Volume

Volume

Volume

Volume

**A
**P
AF
C
CS
DF
GF
H
L
LP
MH
PP
RCC
S
WP

PW1

CS
LP
RDW

FW

**ADDVOL DEFAULT SPECIES
**PRETIM DEFAULT SPECIES
Subalpine Fir
Western Red Cedar
Combined Softwood
Douglas-fir
Grand Fir
Western Hemlock
Western Larch
Lodgepole Pine
Western Hemlock
Ponderosa Pine
Softwood - Other
Engelmann Spruce
Western White Pine

Combined Softwood

Combined Softwood
Lodgepole Pine
Combined Softwood

Combined Softwood

 .00
 .00

 148,646.80
 23,665.64

 2,536,252.76
 4,306,116.46
 3,005,989.23

 535.84
 8,627.14

 3,238,327.16
 .00

 255,445.14
-65,153.99
 42,872.18

 2,096.06

 3,141.10

 .00
 180.00

 7,683.14

 496,463.49

 .00
 .00

 2,209.97
 473.15

 59,215.00
 60,010.65
 44,570.54

 48.23
 196.01

 58,134.47
 .00

 11,982.27
 .00

 1,041.57
 67.61

 3,010.52

 .00
 36.00

 1,266.97

 126,388.15

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

 .00
 .00

 1,151.38
 229.97

 30,427.86
 30,277.21
 24,504.11

 23.65
 114.77

 29,309.32
 .00

 6,147.74
 .00

 524.51
 36.22

 1,685.91

 .00
 18.00

 543.89

 50,317.91

01 Sawtimber  Total :

02 Pulpwood  Total :

06 Posts  Total :

Cut

Cut

Cut

Cut

Volume

Volume

Volume

Volume

Cut

Cut

Cut

Cut

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Cut

Cut

Cut

Cut

 .00
 .00

 287,914.82
 8,460.00

 5,347,692.30
 8,834,398.63

 599,628.07
 2,925,620.10

 450,773.30
 6,719,042.16

 .00
 11,936.27

 .00
 859,507.19

 .00

 57.00

 .00
 80.00

 7,544.56

 450,065.65

 16,649.89
 266.21

 3,937.02
 47.00

 59,089.04
 74,970.83

 6,500.15
 29,450.36

 5,659.52
 77,117.52

 .00
 224.51

 .00
 6,840.36

 .00

 90.50

 .00
 16.00

 2,228.00

 114,430.39

 8,411.78
 147.82

 2,040.22
 28.20

 30,188.20
 36,592.80

 3,483.50
 15,232.64

 2,842.96
 38,660.80

 .00
 125.06

 .00
 3,396.88

 .00

 54.20

 .00
 8.00

 539.68

 45,493.35

Volume

Volume

Volume

Volume

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Volume

Volume

Volume

Volume

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

 141,150.86

 54.20

 547.68

 45,493.35

 280,752.41

 90.50

 2,244.00

 114,430.39

 26,044,972.83

 57.00

 7,624.56

 450,065.65

 122,746.74

 1,685.91

 561.89

 50,317.91

 237,949.47

 3,010.52

 1,302.97

 126,388.15

 13,503,420.42

 3,141.10

 7,863.14

 496,463.49

01 Sawtimber  

02 Pulpwood  

06 Posts  

07 Fuelwood  

Per

Per

Per

Per

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Per

Per

Per

Per

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

 .00
 .00

 141.12
 300.00
 177.15
 241.42
 172.13
 192.06
 158.56
 173.79

 .00
 95.44

 .00
 253.03

 .00

 1.05

 .00
 10.00
 13.98

 9.89

 184.52

 1.05

 13.92

 9.89

 .00
 .00

 73.13
 180.00

 90.50
 117.84

 92.25
 99.34
 79.65
 87.13

 .00
 53.17

 .00
 125.65

 .00

 .63

 .00
 5.00
 3.39

 3.93

 92.77

 .63

 3.40

 3.93

Region: R1, Northern Region (Continued) 

PRODUCT & SPECIES - CONVERTIBLE 
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All Sales ,All Sales 
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Species

Species

Species

Species

Species

Code

Code

Code

Code

Code

Description

Description

Description

Description

Description

Volume

Volume

Volume

Volume

Volume

**A
CS
DF
FW
LP
PP
PW1
S

C
CS
LP
SSL

CS
GF

**ADDVOL DEFAULT SPECIES
Combined Softwood
Douglas-fir
Combined Softwood
Lodgepole Pine
Ponderosa Pine
Combined Softwood
Engelmann Spruce

Western Red Cedar
Combined Softwood
Lodgepole Pine
Combined Softwood

Combined Softwood
Grand Fir

 .00
 637,052.94

 22,530.00
 18.50

 1,296,312.98
 130.74

 4,252.84
 .00

 4,568.91
 .00

 252.00
-20.64

 841.78
 24.07

 .00
 62,126.92

 3,066.01
 18.50

 14,006.17
 103.83

 4,899.34
 .00

 444.50
 .00

 252.00
-1.72

 3,920.57
 742.91

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

 .00
 32,914.22

 1,545.49
 11.10

 7,047.34
 52.15

 2,604.92
 .00

 233.64
 .00

 113.40
-.71

 1,907.76
 487.01

07 Fuelwood  Total :

08 Non-Saw  Total :

14 Misc-Conv.  Total :

20 Grn Bio Cv  Total :

Cut

Cut

Cut

Cut

Cut

Volume

Volume

Volume

Volume

Volume

Cut

Cut

Cut

Cut

Cut

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Cut

Cut

Cut

Cut

Cut

 .00
 868,951.12

 3,456.08
 .00

 2,003,096.85
 1,085.91

 24.50
 52,651.74

 1,333.88
 25,485.20

 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00

 423.01
 119,481.19

 1,765.15
 .00

 25,373.68
 553.00

 1.40
 781.97

 74.11
 1,887.05

 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00

 208.64
 62,611.59

 850.06
 .00

 13,232.08
 284.02

 .84
 347.04

 42.87
 883.53

 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00

Volume

Volume

Volume

Volume

Volume

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Volume

Volume

Volume

Volume

Volume

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

 77,534.27

 926.40

 .00

 148,379.40

 1,961.16

 .00

 2,929,266.20

 26,819.08

 .00

 44,175.22

 346.33

 2,394.77

 84,220.77

 694.78

 4,663.48

 1,960,298.00

 4,800.27

 865.85

07 Fuelwood (Continued) 

08 Non-Saw  

14 Misc-Conv.  

20 Grn Bio Cv  

21 Dry Bio Cv  

Per

Per

Per

Per

Per

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Per

Per

Per

Per

Per

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

 .00
 13.88

 4.07
 .00

 151.38
 3.82

 29.17
 151.72

 31.11
 28.84

 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00

 37.78

 28.95

 .00

 .00
 7.27
 1.96

 .00
 78.94

 1.96
 17.50
 67.33

 18.00
 13.51

 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00

 19.74

 13.68

 .00

Region: R1, Northern Region (Continued) 

PRODUCT & SPECIES - CONVERTIBLE (Continued) 



Page: 
Run Date:Filter: 

Report Type:

Cut and Sold (New) - CUTS203R

4 of 
04/27/2015 12:26 PM

Cumulative FY 2014 Q2 to FY 2015 Q1 

 

All Sales ,All Sales 
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Species
Code Description Volume

CS Combined Softwood  20.00 4.00
(CCF)(MBF)

 2.00

21 Dry Bio Cv  Total :

Cut
Volume

Cut
Value ($)

Cut

 20.00 4.00 2.00

Volume
(CCF)(MBF)

Sold
Volume

Sold
Value ($)

Sold

 2.00  4.00  20.00  2.00  4.00  20.00

21 Dry Bio Cv (Continued) 

Per
(MBF)

Sold ($)
Per

(CCF)

Sold ($)

 10.00

 10.00

 5.00

 5.00

Region: R1, Northern Region (Continued) 

PRODUCT & SPECIES - CONVERTIBLE (Continued) 

Description

Description

Description

AF
DF
LP
AF
DF
LP
XMAS

CS

CS
TRA1
TRA2
TRA3
TRA4
TRA5
TRAN

Subalpine Fir
Douglas-fir
Lodgepole Pine
Subalpine Fir
Douglas-fir
Lodgepole Pine
Combined Softwood

Combined Softwood

Combined Softwood
Plant Other
Plant Other
Plant Other
Plant Other
Plant Other
Plant Other

 188.00
 120.00

 28.00
 90.00

 565.00
 .00

 92,530.00

 40.00

 20.00
 320.00

 2,359.00
 4,750.00
 1,370.00

 100.00
 610.00

 94
 120

 28
 45

 129
 0

 18,546

 40

 5
 190

 1,082
 1,105

 193
 10

 202

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Cut

Cut

Cut

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Cut

Cut

Cut

 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00

 545.00
 .00

 86,725.00

 40.00

 .00
 320.00

 1,689.00
 3,742.00
 1,250.00

 100.00
 630.00

 0
 0
 0
 0

 109
 0

 17,345

 40

 0
 190
 747
 853
 173

 10
 206

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Sold

Sold

Sold

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Sold

Sold

Sold

 87,270.00

 40.00

 7,731.00

 93,521.00

 40.00

 9,529.00

15 Xmas Trees  

17 Non Conv.  

28 Transplant  

PRODUCT & SPECIES   NON-CONVERTIBLE  

Species

Species

Species

Code

Code

Code

04

09

09

09

Piece

Each

Each

Each

Description

Description

Description

UOM

UOM

UOM

15 Xmas Trees  Total :

17 Non Conv.  Total :

28 Transplant  Total :
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All Sales ,All Sales 
Quarterly 12

Region: R1, Northern Region (Continued) 

Description

Description

Description

Description

Description

DF
BOUG
C
WP

CONE

SEED

HUCK

MUSH
MUSH

Douglas-fir
Plant Other
Western Red Cedar
Western White Pine

Plant Other

Plant Other

Plant Other

Plant Other
Plant Other

 460.00
 1,720.00

 80.00
 20.00

 20.00

 50.00

 220.00

 2,220.00
 120.00

 23
 174,000

 4,000
 1,000

 100

 50

 1,375

 5,550
 120

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Cut

Cut

Cut

Cut

Cut

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Cut

Cut

Cut

Cut

Cut

 .00
 1,230.00

 80.00
 50.00

 20.00

 50.00

 220.00

 2,200.00
 60.00

 0
 120,000

 4,000
 2,500

 100

 50

 1,375

 5,500
 60

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

 1,360.00

 20.00

 50.00

 220.00

 2,260.00

 2,280.00

 20.00

 50.00

 220.00

 2,340.00

29 Limb/Bough  

34 Cones-Dry  

35 Seed  

37 Frts/Berys  

42 Mushrooms  

45 Herbs  

PRODUCT & SPECIES   NON-CONVERTIBLE (Continued) 

Species

Species

Species

Species

Species

Code

Code

Code

Code

Code

05
10

11

10

10

10
15

Ton
Lbs

Bshls

Lbs

Lbs

Lbs
Gal

Description

Description

Description

Description

Description

UOM

UOM

UOM

UOM

UOM

29 Limb/Bough  Total :

34 Cones-Dry  Total :

35 Seed  Total :

37 Frts/Berys  Total :

42 Mushrooms  Total :
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All Sales ,All Sales 
Quarterly 12

Region: R1, Northern Region (Continued) 

Description

Description

Description

HERB

BEAR

HAY

Plant Other

Plant Other

Plant Other

 417.00

 450.00

 60.00

 4,170

 15,000

 3

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Cut

Cut

Cut

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Cut

Cut

Cut

 417.00

 450.00

 60.00

 4,170

 15,000

 3

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Sold

Sold

Sold

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Sold

Sold

Sold

 417.00

 450.00

 60.00

 417.00

 450.00

 60.00

45 Herbs (Continued) 

47 Wildflowrs  

48 Grass  

PRODUCT & SPECIES   NON-CONVERTIBLE (Continued) 

Species

Species

Species

Code

Code

Code

10

10

05

Lbs

Lbs

Ton

Description

Description

Description

UOM

UOM

UOM

45 Herbs  Total :

47 Wildflowrs  Total :

48 Grass  Total :
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Forest

Forest

Forest

Forest

Volume

Volume

Volume

Volume

Nez Perce-Clearwater National Forest

Idaho Panhandle National Forest
Nez Perce-Clearwater National Forest

Beaverhead/Deerlodge National Forest
Bitterroot N.F. National Forest
Custer National Forest
Flathead National Forest
Gallatin National Forest
Helena National Forest
Kootenai National Forest
Lewis And Clark National Forest
Lolo National Forest

Custer National Forest

 .00

 1,834,051.85
 4,412,610.11

 311,555.89
 58,929.40
 24,801.11

 990,378.71
 63,734.67

 3,035,402.72
 2,249,430.70

 24,135.00
 955,236.82

 280.00

 .00

 78,539.16
 121,921.71

 20,036.76
 8,977.34
 6,247.29

 44,977.37
 15,365.88
 31,979.96
 72,496.46

 5,982.85
 51,637.69

 71.68

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

 .00

 38,348.29
 64,456.76

 8,271.67
 3,682.77
 2,630.13

 21,265.68
 6,373.18

 14,694.78
 35,992.15

 2,348.56
 24,138.84

 28.00

**PRETIM DEFAULT STATE Sub Total :

Idaho Sub Total :

Montana Sub Total :

North Dakota Sub Total :

Cut

Cut

Cut

Cut

Volume

Volume

Volume

Volume

Cut

Cut

Cut

Cut

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Cut

Cut

Cut

Cut

 .00

 5,013,076.76
 3,626,702.22

 1,941,957.75
 979,795.92

 18,251.56
 4,385,203.01
 1,631,677.40
 4,254,154.54
 5,171,721.54

 23,896.00
 2,412,113.64

 275.00

 266.21

 88,582.39
 88,727.66

 34,504.48
 26,319.14

 4,926.93
 94,414.88
 20,527.71
 49,855.19
 86,037.23

 6,168.73
 47,460.96

 70.40

 147.82

 43,759.11
 44,985.71

 15,327.01
 11,949.79

 2,003.87
 46,906.15

 9,177.69
 23,242.62
 43,867.37

 2,455.86
 21,858.40

 27.50

Volume

Volume

Volume

Volume

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Volume

Volume

Volume

Volume

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Number

Number

Number

Number

 0

 3296
 1713

 2584
 1289

 736
 2241
 1980
 1668
 1849
 1107
 2353

 13

 0

 5,009

 15,807

 13

 147.82

 88,744.82

 176,788.76

 27.50

 266.21

 177,310.05

 370,215.25

 70.40

 .00

 8,639,778.98

 20,818,771.36

 275.00

 .00

 102,805.05

 119,397.76

 28.00

 .00

 200,460.87

 257,701.60

 71.68

 .00

 6,246,661.96

 7,713,605.02

 280.00

**PRETIM DEFAULT STATE 

Idaho 

Montana 

North Dakota 

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS 
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All Sales ,All Sales 
Quarterly 12

CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS (Continued) 

Description

Description

05
09
10
09
10

09
10
09
10
05
09
09
10
09
10
15
09
04
09
10
11
09
09
10

Ton
Each
Lbs
Each
Lbs

Each
Lbs
Each
Lbs
Ton
Each
Each
Lbs
Each
Lbs
Gal
Each
Piece
Each
Lbs
Bshls
Each
Each
Lbs

 60.00
 10,822.00

 70.00
 3,020.00
 2,220.00

 7,335.00
 20.00

 5,165.00
 110.00
 460.00

 16,980.00
 7,595.00

 260.00
 40,880.00

 100.00
 120.00

 14,455.00
 336.00

 1,113.00
 787.00

 20.00
 9,890.00
 7,371.00
 1,610.00

 3
 2,499
 1,050

 644
 5,550

 1,583
 200

 1,033
 11,000

 23
 3,396
 1,519
 3,375
 8,176

 10,000
 120

 2,891
 242
 258

 41,970
 100

 2,034
 2,331

 132,000

Quantity

Quantity

Cut

Cut

Value ($)

Value ($)

Cut

Cut

 60.00
 11,035.00

 90.00
 1,870.00
 2,200.00

 7,970.00
 20.00

 6,775.00
 .00
 .00

 6,210.00
 6,065.00

 280.00
 27,070.00

 100.00
 60.00

 11,915.00
 .00

 1,188.00
 867.00

 20.00
 9,315.00

 14,468.00
 1,140.00

 3.00
 2,303.00
 3,050.00

 374.00
 5,500.00

 1,718.00
 200.00

 1,355.00
 .00
 .00

 1,242.00
 1,213.00
 4,375.00
 5,414.00

 10,000.00
 60.00

 2,383.00
 .00

 230.00
 49,970.00

 100.00
 1,863.00
 3,346.00

 79,500.00

Quantity

Quantity

Sold

Sold

Value ($)

Value ($)

Sold

Sold

 15,255.00

 93,463.00

 16,192.00

 114,607.00

Idaho Panhandle National Forest

Nez Perce-Clearwater National Forest

Beaverhead/Deerlodge National Forest

Bitterroot N.F. National Forest

Custer National Forest

Flathead National Forest

Gallatin National Forest

Helena National Forest
Kootenai National Forest

Lewis And Clark National Forest
Lolo National Forest

UOM

UOM

NON-CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS 

Idaho 

Montana 

Idaho Sub Total :

Montana Sub Total :

Forest

Forest

Number

Number

 1
 1,174

 4
 306

 22

 1,274
 1

 1,085
 0
 0

 388
 1,213

 9
 4,800

 5
 3

 2,249
 0

 190
 18

 1
 1,877
 1,897

 28

 1,507

 15,038

Sold

Sold

All State Total :  20,829  265,708.90  547,861.91  29,458,825.34  222,230.81  458,234.15  13,960,546.98
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NON-CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS (Continued) 

 108,718.00  130,799.00All State Total :  16,545
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All Sales ,All Sales 
Quarterly 12

Forest and

Beaverhead/Deerlodge National Forest
Bitterroot N.F. National Forest
Custer National Forest
Flathead National Forest
Gallatin National Forest
Helena National Forest
Idaho Panhandle National Forest
Kootenai National Forest
Lewis And Clark National Forest
Lolo National Forest
Nez Perce-Clearwater National Forest

 3,859
 2,374
 1,137
 3,463
 6,788
 3,917
 4,475
 2,058
 2,984
 4,278
 2,041

 2,584
 1,289

 749
 2,241
 1,980
 1,668
 3,296
 1,849
 1,107
 2,353
 1,713

ProductsOver

Region (R1, Northern Region) Total :

$5,000,001
Convertible

Total
Number

Total

 20,829  37,374

Of Sales
To

$5,000,000

 1
 1

$1,000,001

 2

To
$1,000,000

 1
 1

 7
 1
 1
 2
 3

 2
 4

$100,001

 22

To
$100,000

 2

 1

 2

 1
 2

$10,001

 8

To
$10,000

 7
 2
 2

 5
 9
 5
 1
 3
 5

$301

 39

To
$300

 2,574
 1,286

 747
 2,234
 1,979
 1,661
 3,284
 1,838
 1,106
 2,347
 1,702

 20,758

Convertible
Products

 1,275
 1,085

 388
 1,222
 4,808
 2,249
 1,179

 209
 1,877
 1,925

 328

Non

 16,545

NUMBER OF SALES MADE 
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All Sales ,All Sales 
Quarterly 12

***  Legend for CUTS203 is Under Construction  ***

REPORT LEGEND
Convertible Products
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All Sales ,All Sales 
Quarterly 12

Where (Region_Code = '01') and (report_date between to_date('01/01/2014 00:00:00','mm/dd/yyyy 
hh24:mi:ss') and to_date('12/31/2014 23:59:59','mm/dd/yyyy hh24:mi:ss')) and 1=1 and 
stewardship_indicator in ('N','Y')

Where Clause:

Sorting Criteria:

End of Report


